			Home
	B&C Speakers
	15TBX100
B&C Speakers - 15TBX100
Below are all the different types of B&C Speakers. Select the device of your choice, to download the manual
 Search
					Click here to download the manual
Contents
  15TBX100  Subwoofer    2000 W continuous program power capacity  100 mm  4 in  copper voice coil  35   1500 Hz response  96 dB sensitivity   Aluminium demodulating ring allows a very low distortion figure  Double silicone spider with optimized compliance  Ventilated voice coil gap for reduced power compression     LF Drivers    Specification   Nominal Diameter   380  15  mm  in    Nominal Impedance  1    8 Ohm   Minimum Impedence   6 2 Ohm   Nominal Power Handling  2    1000 W   Continuous Power Handling  3    2000 W   Sensitivity  1W 1 m   4    96 dB   Frequency Range   35   1500 Hz   Voice Coil Diameter   100  4  mm  in    Winding Material   Copper   Former Material   Glass Fibre   Winding Depth   25  1  mm  in    Magnetic Gap Depth   12  1 2  mm  in    Flux Density   1 1 T    Thie
...
			Home
	B&C Speakers
	15TBX100
© Sitemap - Copyright 2010-2020